Goblerno del Estado

Tipo

CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
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Marca

FORD
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN

FORD
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
NISSAN

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

Linea

EXPEDITION
TSURU
TSURU

TSURU GS |

PICK-UP F250
PICK-UP F250
PICK-UP F250
PICK-UP F150
PICK-UP F150
PICK-UP F150
PICK-UP F150

TSURU GS I
TSURU

TSURU GS I

PICK-UP F250

PICK-UP RAM 2500
PICK-UP RAM 2500

STRATUS
TSURU GS I
MALIBU
MALIBU
PICK-UP F250
FOCUS
PICK-UP F250
PICK-UP F250
PICK-UP F250
PICK-UP F150
PICK-UP F250

Costo

$320,000.00
$120,777.00
$120,777.00
$93,700.00
$145,000.00
$145,000.00
$145,000.00
$138,400.00
$138,400.00
$138,400.00
$138,400.00
$114,600.00
$120,777.00
$114,600.00
$193,448.00
$198,000.00
$198,000.00
$148,000.00
$126,100.00
$174,395.20
$174,395.20
$200,000.00
$148,000.00
$193,448.00
$193,448.00
$145,000.00
$138,400.00
$200,000.00

Afio / Modelo

2003
2002
2002
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2002
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2005
2005
2007



